OFFERING AWP OPERATORS AND RETAILERS
MEI PERFORMANCE
MEI GEO® Gravity™ is a multi-width bill validator that provides a higher level of performance for applications that do
not require a cashbox. The product is built upon MEI technology, which is relied upon for over two billion
transactions per week in over 100 countries.
Proven algorithms have been implemented into MEI GEO® Gravity™ based on the ability of MEI CASHFLOW® SC to
improve profitability in casinos, kiosks, self-checkout equipment and smart safes worldwide. That expertise can now
be applied in additional market segments — expanding expectations for acceptance rates, security and jam

can be attached to MEI GEO® Gravity™ for use in markets
susceptible to criminal activity.
MEI GEO® SL Part Number Breakdown
SL S A 1
Series SL (GEO® Stackerless)
Model S=Standard
R=RS232
C=ccTalk®
A=ccTalk® (AWP)
Bezel/ A=Standard Bezel/FP, up
Faceplate B=Glass mounting Bezel/FP
Type D=Glass mounting Bezel/FP (Metal)
Options 0=None
1=Cotton Catcher
2=MAS
a
a